
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= GREENLIGHT LOANS; Date
Recorded= 2018/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806010001
93190

06/01/2018
01:49:29

GREENLIGHT
LOANS

Grantor RELEASES HUMBER
MICHAEL W

Instr
#:20150317000
083620


